VOLUME 14, NO. 2
2014

CONTENTS

Articles

A Human Right to Access the Internet? Problems and Prospects
Stephen Tully

On Equal Footing: The Participation Rights Envisaged for the European Union After Its
Accession to the European Convention on Human Rights
Theodor Schilling

National Measures and the Application of the EU Charter of Fundamental Rights - Does
curia.eu Know iura.eu?
Filippo Fontanelli

Refugees in Hong Kong: Developing the Legal Framework for Socio-Economic Rights
Protection
Michael Ramsden and Luke Marsh |

Foxes Guarding the Foxes? The Peer Review of Human Rights judgments by the
Committee of Ministers of the Council of Europe
Ba8ak Cali and Anne Koch

Short Articles and Recent Developments

Depathologisation of Transgenderism and International Human Rights Law
Jens T. Theilen

Discrimination and Civil Partnerships: Taking ‘Legal’out of Legal Recognition
Ilias Trispiotis

Capturing Caste in Law: Caste Discrimination and the Equality Act 2010
AnnapurnaWaughray

Book Reviews

Books Received

175

197

231

267

301

327

343

359

361

401



