## VOLUME 14, NO. 2 2014

## CONTENTS

A	_			les
∠N.	IM.	il s	10	AC
I	а.	Ահ	W	

A Human Right to Access the Internet? Problems and Prospects Stephen Tully	175
On Equal Footing: The Participation Rights Envisaged for the European Union After Its Accession to the European Convention on Human Rights Theodor Schilling	197
National Measures and the Application of the EU Charter of Fundamental Rights – Does curia.eu Know iura.eu? Filippo Fontanelli	231
Refugees in Hong Kong: Developing the Legal Framework for Socio-Economic Rights Protection Michael Ramsden and Luke Marsh	267
Foxes Guarding the Foxes? The Peer Review of Human Rights Judgments by the Committee of Ministers of the Council of Europe Başak Çalı and Anne Koch	301
Short Articles and Recent Developments	
Depathologisation of Transgenderism and International Human Rights Law Jens T. Theilen	327
Discrimination and Civil Partnerships: Taking 'Legal' out of Legal Recognition Ilias Trispiotis	343
Capturing Caste in Law: Caste Discrimination and the Equality Act 2010 Annapurna Waughray	359
Book Reviews	381
Books Received	401